
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Nr.
80
93
3
5
20
74
98
27
77
67
22
59
70
86
17
62
52
28
72
44
79
60

Nome
Felipe Gimenez
Bruno Alves
Amauri Lopes do Nascimento
André Augusto Boni Brilha
Diogo Paz Costa
Andre Reis
Gui Rodrigues Srad
Fabio Bizetto
Gabriel Narin
Thiago Candido da Silva
Edson dos Santos Vieira
Rafael Dias Macedo Soares
Vinicius Moreira Valentim
Jhonathan Maule
Daniel Schiavon
Rodrigo de Oliveira D'Abbieri
Lucas Candotta Gabriel
Filipe Cunha
Vlademir Danilo Caldeira Silva
Jean Carlos de Souza
Raul Marquezini
Rafael Gustavo Scabello Guerra Carlos

Melhor Tm
1:39.704
1:44.747
1:46.328
1:46.714
1:47.328
1:47.473
1:47.541
1:48.607
1:49.000
1:49.459
1:49.923
1:50.391
1:51.868
1:52.518
1:53.124
1:53.753
1:54.386
1:55.735
1:56.760
1:59.687
2:00.812
2:00.939

Melhor Spd
97,489
92,795
91,415
91,085
90,564
90,441
90,384
89,497
89,174
88,800
88,426
88,051
86,888
86,386
85,923
85,448
84,975
83,985
83,248
81,212
80,456
80,371

Classe
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
C
B
B
B
B
B
B
C

2o. melhor
1:40.265
1:45.774
1:46.793
1:47.072
1:48.810
1:47.520
1:48.278
1:49.538
1:49.601
1:55.443
1:50.308
1:51.935
1:54.613
1:53.068
1:59.694
1:54.916
1:54.456
1:57.723
1:57.007
2:00.577
2:01.377
2:05.315

Na volta
5
3
4
5
2
3
2
6
4
3
3
5
5
5
2
4
4
4
5
2
5
2

Classificado pela melhor voltaXmotoX Track 11 Novembro
TRACK DAY

GRUPO B

Treino

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

11/11/2018 12:20

Capuava 11/11/2018
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Crono Verde Rosso
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